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Women / JV / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Krieger109
HMB

9.000 8.850 9.1008.200 35.150
1 2 5 1T 1 

1 

Emily Torress-Gomez135
KHS

8.700 9.050 8.0008.650 34.400
4T 1 2 7T 2 

2 

Lisa Fountain138
THS

8.800 7.100 9.1009.050 34.050
2T 5 1 2T 3 

3 

Sasha Takata110
HMB

8.500 6.900 8.5508.400 32.350
9 7 3T 3 4 

4 

Angelique Altamirano136
KHS

8.600 7.200 7.9008.400 32.100
7T 4 4T 9 5 

5 

Alea Furushiro146
Christopher

8.700 7.000 8.4006.400 30.500
5T 6 9T 4 6 

6 

Danielle Rojo114
HMB

7.900 5.800 8.1007.300 29.100
14 8 6 5T 7 

7 

Stephanie Perez111
HMB

8.000 5.600 7.6006.400 27.600
12T 9 10T 11T 8 

8 

Elyse Abramson112
HMB

7.300 5.500 6.7006.200 25.700
18 10 11 14 9 

9 

Kristen Dick145
Christopher

8.800 8.500 0.0006.800 24.100
3T 3 8 16T 10 

10 

Jackie Lopez115
HMB

0.000 4.000 7.2007.000 18.200
19T 11 7 13 11 

11 

Lucero Gonzalez149
Christopher

8.600 0.000 8.1000.000 16.700
8T 12T 12T 6T 12 

12 

Alexis Felix152
Gilroy

8.200 0.000 8.0000.000 16.200
10T 13T 13T 8T 13 

13 

Gaby  Milano151
Gilroy

8.200 0.000 7.6000.000 15.800
11T 14T 14T 12T 14 

14 

Jaid Jackson132
THS

7.500 0.000 6.6000.000 14.100
16T 15T 15T 15 15 

15 

Khalis Scott153
Gilroy

8.700 __.___ __._____.___ 8.700
6T 16T 16T 17T 16 

16 

LaTherian Harrison154
Gilroy

8.000 __.___ __._____.___ 8.000
13T 17T 17T 18T 17 

17 

Jailene Mendoza156
THS

7.800 0.000 0.0000.000 7.800
15 18* 18* 19T 18*

18*

Stephanie Jennings148
Christopher

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800
20T 19* 19* 10 19*

19*

Jade Gabriel159
KHS

7.500 0.000 0.0000.000 7.500
17T 20T 20T 20T 20 

20 
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